PERMANENT
PARCEL

NUMBER

06=-30-000-045

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIFTIUN

934
9-4=-30 PT S W QR

NAME OF OWNER

L=L=0L

g-5=-06L

10-13-78
9-1-88

2-1-90
9-20-01

CAlPBELL, GEORGE W
GREGORY, ROBERT E JR & ESTHER LOUISE
COOMBS DONALD JOE & DIXIE ANN

COOMBS DIXIE ANN

MILLER JAMES F & CHLOIE E
MILLER JAMES F & CHLOIE E CO TRUSTEES

C.F.63.50
C.F. NONE

C.F. 88.90
SP NO FEE




